
L’aéroport - The Airport

Départs

Arrivées

Billets

Each sign is a symbol that has a specific meaning. These signs are meant to help you 
find your way around an airport.

un avion
an airplane

un escalier 
a staircase 

une valise
a suitcase

des billets
plane tickets

les départs
departures

les arrivées
arrivals

un café
a coffee shop

un restaurant
a restaurantles toilettes

the restrooms

un taxi
a taxi
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L’aéroport - The Airport
Write the French word for each word below to complete the crossword puzzle.

7.

2. 3. 4.

1.

5.

6.

8.

9.

10.

ACROSS

7.  tickets
8.  arrivals
9.  taxi
10.  restaurant

DOWN

1.  departures
2.  suitcase
3.  restrooms
4.  staircase
5.  coffee shop
6.  airplane
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